FLUORESCENT TUBES
STANDARD FLUORESCENT STARTERS
FS14/FS22
 ! Standard glow bottle starters
 ! Flame resistant body
 ! Fully compliant to AS/IEC Standards
 ! Recommended starter should be replaced with every lamp change
STANDARD FLUORESCENT STARTERS
Code Description Watt Volt Lamp   Packing
       Type Circuit Qty.
FS Standard Starters
900007  FS-14  4, 6, 8, 13W  220-240V  T5  Single  25/2000
  14, 15, 16, 18, 25, 36, 38, 58W  220-240V  T8  Single
  20, 40, 65W  220-240V  T12  Single
  22, 32, 40, 60W  220-240V  Circline  Single
  18, 24, 36W  220-240V  CF-L  Single
900008  FS-22  4, 6, 8W  120V  T12  Single  25/2000
  4, 6, 8W  240V  T12  Twin
  14, 15, 18W  120V  T8  Single
  14, 15, 18W  240V  T8  Twin
  20W  120V  T12  Single
  20W  240V  T12  Twin
  22W  120V  Circline  Single
  22W  240V  Circline  Twin
  18W  120V  CF-L  Single
  18W  240V  CF-L  Twin
  18W  120V  CF-F  Single
  18W  240V  CF-F  Twin